
First Name Last Name Organization City Phone Email Website

Janine Anderson North Beach Landscapes Pt. Townsend 206-618-6054 janine@northbeachlandscapes.com northbeachlandscapes.com

Shayna Bagley PMECC Suquamish 360-598-1326 sbagley@pme-cc.com pme-cc.com

Cameron Coronado Snohomish Conservation Lake Stevens 425-377-1009 ccoronado@snohomishcd.org snohomishcd.org

Klinton Cowgill Scotts Tree Service, Inc. Poulsbo 360-697-3972 scottstreeservice@gmail.com

Alison Dennison Aspect Consulting Bainbridge 206-780-7717 adennison@aspectconsulting.com aspectconsulting.com

David Ghylin Daves Septic Service Inc Seabeck 360-830-9699 davessepticservices@wavecable.com

Zack Holt City of Port Orchard Port Orchard 360-846-4991 zholt@cityportorchard.us cityofportorchard.us

Megan Pulkkinen Megan Pulkkinen Lanscape Des Poulsbo 360-265-5799 megancph@hotmail.com

Kurt Russell AC Site Management, LLC Bremerton 360-801-8325 acsitemanagement@gmail.com

Bret Schwarz Fast Track Constuction Gig Harbor 360-731-8066 bret@fasttrackci.com

Stephen Serafin Quality Landscapes Port Hadlock 360-531-0487 qualitylandscapes@cablespeed.com

Nate Shirley Brookside Landscape & Design Bremerton 360-434-6102 adam@brooksidelandscape.design brooksidelandscape.design

Brian Stahl Kitsap Conservation District Poulsbo 360-204-5529 b-stahl@kitsapcd.org kitsapcd.org

Ron Thomas Organic Edge Construction Poulsbo 360-340-0000 cows.pigs52@gmail.com

“This list is provided to the public as a resource of landscape and building professionals who have attended the Drainage Sense Pro Workshop and have consented to be listed as a 

contact for services. Please note: WSU Extension Kitsap and Clean Water Kitsap partners provide this list of resources as a courtesy to the public and does not endorse or guarantee the 

quality of the service offered or provided by these businesses.”

           2017 Drainage Sense Pro

               Workshop Attendees


